

www.eurocup2022.taekwondo.bg eurocup2022@taekwondo.bg Tel.: +359 888 804 402 Tel.: +359 888 640 822

DECLARATION OF CONSENT and DATA PROTECTION to participate in the XI AETF Open European Cup 6-10 June 2022 in Sofia, Bulgaria

From: _

(Name, surname)

Address:

(Street, city, country)

Hereby I declare that I am healthy and free of infectious diseases and I am in possesion of valid health and/or accident insurance. I declare my unrestricted agreement to participate in XI AETF Open European Cup as a competitor. I acknowledge that the promoter and the organizer do not assume any liability for personal injury, property damage and/or material damage of any kind. I also agree that all photos and videos taken during this tournament may be used by the AETF, as well as from countries participating in the tournament, for the purpose of reproduction on their websites or social media, as well as for distribution to the press for publication.

Note on data processing:

I am aware that in order for the tournament to take place, personal data must be passed on to online registration system, where it must be stored, archived and published on the Internet.

Declaration on data protection:

Hereby I agree without restriction that my first and last name, my date of birth, my passport photo, my gender, my Taekwon-Do graduation and my weight may be transmitted to online registartion and scoring sysytems and stored, published and later archived for the purpose of the XI AETF Open European Cup.

I also agree without restriction that all entry lists, competition lists and result lists of XI AETF Open European Cup on which my name (first and last name) is written, will be published on the website of registration system and the AETF website (https://itfeurope.org).

(Place) For minors additionally required:

(Signature)

As the legal guardian of the above minor, I confirm that I have read the declaration and declare my unrestricted agreement with it.

(Date)

(Name of parent or guardian)

(Signature of parent or guardian)

NOTE:

This declaration of consent and data protection is mandatory for each participant. To be handed in at the registration on 7 June 2022 for the championships described above.







